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Direction
Sarteano Miralaghi-Frantoio Tistarelli — Abbadia S.S. - 
Largo Verdi

28 stops

Open route schedule

Sarteano Miralaghi-Frantoio Tistarelli

Sarteano-Loc. Miralaghi

Sarteano-V.Le Europa (Onpi)

Sarteano-V.Le Europa Angolo V. Po

Sarteano-Bar I Diavoli

Sarteano - V.Del Turismo

Sarteano-Traversa Del Saracino

Sarteano-Ss 478 Km 9

Sarteano-Campagna Ss. 478 Km. 10,35

Sarteano-Loc. Spineta Ss 478 Vs Radicof.

Sarteano-Bv Fontevetriana (Km. 13,2)

Radicofani-Loc. Calcinaio

Bv. Celle Sul Rigo

Matteotti

Radicofani - Luchini 14

Bagni S.Filippo

Bagni S.Filippo-Bv. Campiglia

Casottino Provincia

Podere Stiaccione

Abbadia S.S.-Podere Zaccaria

Spedaletto

Route schedule
Sarteano Miralaghi-Frantoio Tistarelli — Abbadia S.S. - 
Largo Verdi

Monday 14:30

Tuesday 14:30

Wednesday 14:30

Thursday 14:30

Friday 14:30

Saturday 14:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sarteano Miralaghi-Frantoio Tistarelli

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Abbadia S.S.-Bv Vivo D'Orcia Pod. Rigale

Alvineta

Abbadia S.S.-Esasseta (Off. Nocci)

Abbadia S.S.-Via Esasseta Nc.35

Abbadia S.S.-Via 28 Giugno

Abbadia S.S.-Via Hamman Nc.43 I Villini

Abbadia S.S. - Largo Verdi



Direction
Abbadia S.S. - I.T.I.S. — Sarteano Miralaghi-Frantoio 
Tistarelli

26 stops

Open route schedule

Abbadia S.S. - I.T.I.S.

Abbadia S.S.-Via Hamman Colonia

Abbadia S.S.-Via 17 Giugno Per Enel

Abbadia S.S.-Esasseta

Abbadia S.S.-Podere Zaccaria

Podere Stiaccione

Casottino Provincia

Bagni S.Filippo-Bv. Campiglia

Bagni S.Filippo

Via Luchini, 8

Radicofani - Luchini 1

Radicofani-La Mossa

Bv. Celle Sul Rigo

Radicofani-Loc. Calcinaio

Sarteano-Bv Fontevetriana

Sarteano-Loc. Spineta Ss 478 Vs Sarteano

Sarteano-Campagna Ss. 478 Km. 10,3

Sarteano-Ss 478 Km 8.9

Sarteano-P.Za Liberta'

Sarteano-P.Za Liberta'

Sarteano-Piazza Bargagli

Sarteano-Bar I Diavoli

Sarteano-V.Le Europa Ang V. Adige

Sarteano-V.Le Europa (Onpi)

Route schedule
Abbadia S.S. - I.T.I.S. — Sarteano Miralaghi-Frantoio 
Tistarelli

Monday 13:35

Tuesday 13:35

Wednesday 13:35

Thursday 13:35

Friday 13:35

Saturday 13:35

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Abbadia S.S. - I.T.I.S.

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-B24-3719734345-3949922031


Sarteano-Loc. Miralaghi

Sarteano Miralaghi-Frantoio Tistarelli

B24 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Abbadia San 
Salvatore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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